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Friction Reduced Rod Seal

Kastas sets the new standards for rod seals by FR200° Friction Reduced Rod Seal. FR200°, product of
years of research, design, development, testing, assures all requirements that are expected from a
modern rod seal. FR200° offers lower friction and a reliable pressure relief ability compared to other
U-Cups without comprimising from low leakage and long service life.

- special lip geometry

- trimmed sealing lip

- excellent static and

dynamic tightness

Increased extrusion
AN - resistance

- pressure relief segments

- reduced contact surface

* | ow Friction
* Low Leakage

* Pressure Relief

- reliable backpumping ability

Friction Forces (kN)

0.8

o7 /\

0.6 —
05
04

03 —

01

50 bar 150 bar 200 bar

300 bar

Leakage (ml/100m)

0.02

0.014

0.015

0.01

0.005

0

@ Fr200°

@ UCupt M




Comparison of Properties

Extrusion Resistance

Static Sealing Low Friction

Leakage

Dynamic Sealing Porf
erformance

Back-pumping Ability

Areas of Application

Forklifts Agriculture Machinery

Loading Platforms Platform Lifts Plastic Injection Moulding Machinery
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